.f‘} :

KaNSAS CORPORATION' COMMISSION
OiL & GAas CONSERVATION DIviSION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

phﬂ/x""\'] N
]

Form ACO-1

Juna 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All bianks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE ,

OPERATOR: License # 31847
name: _ Bradley Oil Company

Address 1- PO Box 21614

Address 2:

ciy: Oklahoma City ... OK 5, 73156 | 1614

Contact Person: _Bradd Schwartz ____
Phone: (105, 823-8136

CONTRACTOR: License # 33734

Hat Drilling Company

Name:

Waellsite Geologist: NON€
Purchaser: Pacer Energy

Designate Type of Completion:
New Weall (] Re-Entry
] ol ] wsw ] swo
[J Gas (] paa ENHR
Ooe ] esw
[ CM (Coal Bad Methane)
(] cathodic ] Other (Core, Expt., etc):
It Workovar/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

] workover

] siow
[ sicw
[J Temp. Abd.

Operator:

et
API No. 15 - 150912349“0000 '

Spot Description: see below
S8.IWNWIW sec. 28 Twp. 14 S. R 22 ™ East[J West

49238 AD0 recrom [ North/ ] South Line of Section
%L_Feeﬂmm [V East / [] West Line of Section
Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

One Cnw Ose [Clsw
County: JONNSON

Lease Name: Phegley
Feld Name: __Gardner South
Pl’oducing Formation: BartIeSV|“e

I-15

Well #:

Elevation: Groung:N/2 Kelty Bushing: n/a
Total Depm:ggi__ Plug Back Total Depth:
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 20
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes [ JNo
If yes, show depth set:
If Atternate 1) completion, cement circulated from: q 00
feet depth to: w/ [2.2-

Wall Name:

Original Comp. Date:
] Deepening [} Re-perf.

Original Total Depth:
[J conv.toENHR  [] Conv.to SWD
[l Conv.to GSW
] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth

L] Commingted

Permit #:

[C] Dual Completion Permit #:

Permit £:

O swo

(] ENHR

O asw
08/12/2011

Spud Date or
Recompletion Date

Permit #:
Permit #:
08/15/2011

Date Reached TD

08/15/2011

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

Drllling Fluld Management Plan
{Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content:
Dewatering method used:

ppm Fluid volume:;

— __bbis
RECEIVED

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

DEC 0 2 201

Operator Name;
CONSERVATION DVISION
——WIGHRAKE——

Leasa Name: License #
Quarter Sec. S. R
County:

{J East[Jwest

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S, Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompietion, workover or conversion of a wefl. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden-
tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shalt be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

AFFIDAVIY

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and requ-
lations promulgated to regulate ths oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and comect to the best of my knowledge.

KCC Office Use ONLY 4

[ Lettar of Confidentality Recsived
Date:

O al Release Date:
[« Wiretine Log Received

Signature: {

Geologist Report Rocelved
UIC Distribution

At z-blg - el




Side Two

Cperator Name: Bradley Qil Companv Lease Name: Phegley Well #: I-15
sec.28  Twpld4 s 22 ] €ast [Jwest County: Johnson

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressuras, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Aftach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drilt Stem Tests Taken [ Yes No Log  Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ sample

(Attach Additionai Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [ Yes No

Cores Taken E Yes No
Electric Log Run Yes No :
Electric Log Submitted Electronically [JYes [#INo Bartlesville 884

{if ro, Submit Copy) Total Depth 908

&éw\Fﬁ'ﬁﬁEWNeutron

CASING RECORD  [[] New [#]Used
Report al) strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, atc.

] Size Casing Weight Setting Type ot
Purpose ot String St (In O.D) Lbs. / FL Depth Cemant

Surface casing 7" n/a portland

20ft
Production 27/8 n/a 99‘6 422 |50/50 poz

CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

# Sacks Used Type and Percemnt Additives

Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each interval Perforated (Amount and Kind ol Material Used)

876-884 spot acid on perforations

[oord
ezCENED

; o
LPRGAS oo

OEC DT 28R

ONY
o

TUBING RECORD: Size: Packer At: Liner Run:

Oves {no

Date of First, Resumext Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
[Jrowing | JPumping [ JGastit  []other (expiainy

Estimated Production i Bbis. Gas Md! Water Bols.
Per 24 Hours

DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ventes [JSold [ ]Usedonlease ] open Hole Per. [l DuatlyComp. [] Commingted 874-884
{Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4}
{1f ventad, Submit ACO-18.) ] other (specity)




Footage
2
17
60
65
68
84
94
102
110
130
141
164
173
228
250
259
276
297
347
368
375
397
401
405
410
417
589
596
603
610
628
632
638
642
878
883
908

Formation
Topsoil
clay
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
sand
shale

HAT DRILLING
12371 KS HWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Phegley I-15
API # 15-091-23490-00-00 -
SPUD DATE 8-12-11

Thickness Set 20" of 8 5/8”

2
15
43
5
3
16
10
8
8
20
i1
23
9
55
22
9
17
21
50
19
7
22

TD 908’
Ran 900" of 2 7/8

good bleed




rU BOX B9, Chanute, KS 66720

FIELD 1ICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

620-431-810 o, 800-457-8676 CEMENT . -
DATE CUSTOMER #  WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION - TOWNSHIP RANGE | CouNTY
%%,5[:( lbol . .?ka.n,h; NS w A r4 ' o
CUSTOMER - @
Bradley 01 On TRUCK# DRIVER TRUCK # : DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS U~ . ) wob FREMAD m Vi
L0 Bay ey _Feg | Kewpam | P | O
cY . STATE ZIF CODE Sus/troe | RLACD %
Loklabomn Chy | 0 |73/5¢ LSye | Timem ]| 7o -
JOBTYPE koma St ey HOLESEZE_ s Ve _HOLEDEPTH_-_ 9039 CASING SIZE aWEIGHT_2 & ' EUE
CASING DEPTH__T00T _ DRILPIPE__ TuBING ' _' OMHER_____
SLURKY WEIGHT SLERRY VOL WATER galisk CEMENT LEFT in cme_zk_ﬂﬁ_
DISPLACEMENT_ .S/ 2. DISPLACEMENTPS__ . i psy _ RAYE_/ BPM .
REHARKS:ES‘&E’”‘,SL (‘;rcu(ax-'m.. m.\,( FPbm’n /oaﬁﬁ%um ée.(F/uslq
s ¥ Pomp (23 sks 5B/ ;

el QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or FRODUCT UNIT PRICE , rq'm{;-" 1 E
\5‘-1'6'; . ! —|PuMPCHARGE R 68 ) ¥, Eo
N _ Fom:  |Mieace : 3¢5 i
- Fon 0..1,;.25 Foohac. ] Asfe P
SY 7 | M omem Ten " fes’ o Z7ot?
— la [ d
ssodd ._Z,H'.S 7;WSPn)F 506; 7 a 2 &=
TEX —L333ks | 53/50 fin N5 dopact- 1229%
A3 Sas™ VEm i omn L 62|}
Y4902 { 2%" £obb.er Ploy 28 %
i [~
R .cﬁ-msm
TR
P | . KANZAS W
AW A VT G
2% 8~ QN O
‘ 7-328 | smEesvax | o2 &9
- TOTAL 3!!6’-'2‘
AUTHORIZTION A TMLE__ DATE__




